KA B ] 1 2B ERY QS RAKE IS4

MERFTXAEE  THLEA T

L LA sl R
EDUCATION FORESIGHT PRACTICE: EVENT FET | YU, TZUT
PLANNING
K= A X N

Fy’%f‘& ?’tr/{ F,'é;% ?'ﬁgF #2

o TDJXB2A FTH | w3 THEY 284

SDGI2 f # memif 214 &

Az SDGs
R0 e

S DI "SI

3\g%¢%@$1§?£%%‘
o B A LIRTAIE L BE R G A

AR R P

AP s 4 28 p gt £

)\4.

Eos
S g

m o 0w >
.
- (%
3;

i
IRy
Y

o=
R

o
&=y @ ) :,\: =

b
[y

=
[y
.

'

o (¥t
o (¥t
o (¥t
o (¥t

e
&

-
a

o

-
a

Q(LLg:

A
A
A
A

:20.00)
:20.00)
£ 20.00)
:20.00)
£ 20.00)

AR EREARAEZ LT ELE

._
2%
Ny
'Efm
i

SFRER o (L E
CFER K (E

PSR- NV S NV
S
;oA

B
e
w

RN
© B
E

ke
Gl
& W ook 3

A

b
s,

o (W &

o(LL'g"'

o(w«'é‘

o (Wb &

o(b'-:é‘_
o(pbﬁ‘

- 15.
- 10.
- 10.
- 10.
- 20.
- 10.
- 10.
- 10.

00)
00)
00)
00)
00)
00)
00)
00)




rFJ'J EHF Z

sqpi 4| sk s

Kt ZAE  FHLRNA) RIMXGEERE, WEERBEEIRAZAL

BEAR NSNS X, BTEPIEZREKFAEAMAOZTH LI
# BB BLNERFABVERREARLFAZEHRE AL, BT FHL
HFXRRAERRZWARESN, EERAALT, BRFRBEAFRF T ELRERR
ENZREBRENRSD, ZETHOERMIRR. SHEHE WHAL, FHH%
W, EFELE MEBLAE,

The "Education Foresight Project:Event Planning' is a

practice—oriented course. This project course emphasizes students working
individually and in small groups to plan and design activities related to
elementary and secondary schools and educational issues. In addition to
demonstrating the empathy of people's needs, event planning, as the learning
product, also emphasizes the ability to communicate and express issues using
symbolic tools such as words, numbers, and charts,
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